
BH555
法蘭雙軸承型

附扣環

Bearing Holder Sets

軸承固定座

外型

F
圓形

K
方形

鐵S45C

材質 軸承表面處理

鋁A6061

TN 鍍無電解鎳

AS 白色陽極

TN 鍍無電解鎳

AS 白色陽極

鐵S45C

鋁A6061

H
二平面形

TN 鍍無電解鎳

AS 白色陽極

鐵S45C

鋁A6061

※附屬品C型扣環(SUS304)。

SUJ2
(JIS 0級)

選擇表面處理

選擇外型

圓形............................

方形............................

鐵+鍍無電解鎳...................

鋁+白色陽極.......................

TN

AS

F

K

二平面形.................... H

BH555 - - 6000ZZ -

TYPE 軸承代號

K C
g

7

D
H

7

H

X

T1

T

e

2e

2

d

W

W

B

F : 圓形 K : 方形

H : 二平面形
d10~17 d20~25

Y座孔，深Z
(4-M)

P.C.D

Y座孔，深Z
(4-M)

P.C.D

Y座孔，深Z
(2-M)

Y座孔，深Z
(4-M)

F
A A

6000ZZ

6001ZZ

6002ZZ
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42
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軸承代號 d D H7 T T1 H F W K P.C.D A B Y Z
X

(粗牙)
e容許公差

10

12

15

17

20

25

8

9.5

11

14

4.4

5.4

6.5

8.6

M5
(4.3)

M6
(5.2)

M8
(6.8)
M10
(8.5)

+0.021
0     

+0.025
0     
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-

32

36

單位 : mm


